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Under 17 Women Stage 1 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Hannah Nuttall Charnwood    13:39
  2 Katy Wood York Acorn    13:55
  3 Megan Davies Sale Harri    14:11
  4 Bethany Gibson Aldershot  A    14:17
  5 Aimee Hopcroft Birchfield    14:28
  6 Lara Philippart Swansea Ha  A    14:37
  7 Alanah Harris Bedford &    14:46
  8 Elizabeth Apsley Stockport  A    14:51
  9 Emily Kearney Wirral Ac    14:53
 10 Bonnie Smith Rotherham    15:00
 11 Megan Blake Solihull &    15:08

 12 Faye McLellan Cambridge    15:16
 13 Alice Wood Tonbridge    15:32
 14 Lucy Lennon Ribble Val    15:32
 15 Hannah Sharkey Halesowen    16:23
 16 Lucy Sidey Blackheath    16:47
 17 Sophie Williams Stockport  B    16:55
 18 Veleska Wills Derby Athl    17:21
 19 Lucy Fliglestone Swansea Ha  B    17:48
 20 Lucille Rostron Leicester  A    18:06
 21 Megan Gildea Aldershot  B    18:29

Under 17 Women Stage 2 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Christiana Pain York Acorn    14:39    28:34 +  1
  2 Annie Richardson Birchfield    14:22    28:50 +  3
  3 Claire Wilson Cambridge    13:40    28:56 +  9
  4 Emily Hollis Charnwood    15:27    29:06 -  3
  5 Harriet Preedy Aldershot  A    14:52    29:09 -  1
  6 Elin Davies Swansea Ha  A    14:41    29:18  0
  7 Imani Modahl Sale Harri    15:27    29:38 -  4
  8 Ellen Downs Stockport  A    15:10    30:01  0
  9 Sian Driscoll Tonbridge    15:12    30:44 +  4
 10 Siobhan Taylor Solihull &    16:09    31:17 +  1
 11 Emma Dutton Rotherham    16:31    31:31 -  1
 12 Heather Nuttall Wirral Ac    16:45    31:38 -  3
 13 Beth Sharkey Halesowen    16:39    33:02 +  2
 14 Iona Evans Swansea Ha  B    15:45    33:33 +  5
 15 Holly Fletcher Blackheath    17:27    34:14 +  1

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Claire Wilson Cambridge    13:40
  2 Annie Richardson Birchfield    14:22
  3 Christiana Pain York Acorn    14:39
  4 Elin Davies Swansea Ha  A    14:41
  5 Harriet Preedy Aldershot  A    14:52
  6 Ellen Downs Stockport  A    15:10
  7 Sian Driscoll Tonbridge    15:12
  8 Imani Modahl Sale Harri    15:27
  9 Emily Hollis Charnwood    15:27
 10 Iona Evans Swansea Ha  B    15:45

Under 17 Women Stage 3 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Kate Harris York Acorn    14:35    43:09  0
  2 Olivia Gwynn Swansea Ha  A    14:08    43:26 +  4
  3 Rebecca Howard Aldershot  A    14:31    43:40 +  2
  4 Mollie Williams Stockport  A    14:15    44:16 +  4
  5 Saffron Salih Tonbridge    15:09    45:53 +  4
  6 Sophie Jones Cambridge    17:05    46:01 -  3
  7 Sophia Debeer Birchfield    17:13    46:03 -  5
  8 Georgia Gartside Charnwood    17:02    46:08 -  4
  9 Abigail Fitton Sale Harri    16:35    46:13 -  2
 10 Meredith Cox Solihull &    15:25    46:42  0
 11 Jessica Mangham Rotherham    15:21    46:52  0
 12 Phoebe Dodd Halesowen    14:44    47:46 +  1
 13 Fiona Nuttall Wirral Ac    16:14    47:52 -  1
 14 Lucy Hammett Swansea Ha  B    15:48    49:21  0
 15 Chloe Haffenden Blackheath    19:22    53:36  0

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Olivia Gwynn Swansea Ha  A    14:08
  2 Mollie Williams Stockport  A    14:15
  3 Rebecca Howard Aldershot  A    14:31
  4 Kate Harris York Acorn    14:35
  5 Phoebe Dodd Halesowen    14:44
  6 Saffron Salih Tonbridge    15:09
  7 Jessica Mangham Rotherham    15:21
  8 Meredith Cox Solihull &    15:25
  9 Lucy Hammett Swansea Ha  B    15:48
 10 Fiona Nuttall Wirral Ac    16:14
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Under 17 Women — Team Results — Provisional

  1 York Acorn Running Club    43:09
1 Katy Wood (2) 13:55 2 Christiana Pain (1) 14:39
3 Kate Harris (1) 14:35
  2 Swansea Harriers  ‘A’    43:26
1 Lara Philippart (6) 14:37 2 Elin Davies (6) 14:41
3 Olivia Gwynn (2) 14:08
  3 Aldershot Farnham & District  ‘A’    43:40
1 Bethany Gibson (4) 14:17 2 Harriet Preedy (5) 14:52
3 Rebecca Howard (3) 14:31
  4 Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘A’    44:16
1 Elizabeth Apsley (8) 14:51 2 Ellen Downs (8) 15:10
3 Mollie Williams (4) 14:15
  5 Tonbridge AC    45:53
1 Alice Wood (13) 15:32 2 Sian Driscoll (9) 15:12
3 Saffron Salih (5) 15:09
  6 Cambridge & Coleridge AC    46:01
1 Faye McLellan (12) 15:16 2 Claire Wilson (3) 13:40
3 Sophie Jones (6) 17:05
  7 Birchfield Harriers    46:03
1 Aimee Hopcroft (5) 14:28 2 Annie Richardson (2) 14:22
3 Sophia Debeer (7) 17:13
  8 Charnwood A C    46:08
1 Hannah Nuttall (1) 13:39 2 Emily Hollis (4) 15:27
3 Georgia Gartside (8) 17:02
  9 Sale Harriers Manchester    46:13
1 Megan Davies (3) 14:11 2 Imani Modahl (7) 15:27
3 Abigail Fitton (9) 16:35
 10 Solihull & Small Heath Athleti    46:42
1 Megan Blake (11) 15:08 2 Siobhan Taylor (10) 16:09
3 Meredith Cox (10) 15:25

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

 11 Rotherham Harriers & AC    46:52
1 Bonnie Smith (10) 15:00 2 Emma Dutton (11) 16:31
3 Jessica Mangham (11) 15:21
 12 Halesowen Acc    47:46
1 Hannah Sharkey (15) 16:23 2 Beth Sharkey (13) 16:39
3 Phoebe Dodd (12) 14:44
 13 Wirral AC    47:52
1 Emily Kearney (9) 14:53 2 Heather Nuttall (12) 16:45
3 Fiona Nuttall (13) 16:14
 14 Swansea Harriers  ‘B’    49:21
1 Lucy Fliglestone (19) 17:48 2 Iona Evans (14) 15:45
3 Lucy Hammett (14) 15:48
 15 Blackheath And Bromley Harrier    53:36
1 Lucy Sidey (16) 16:47 2 Holly Fletcher (15) 17:27
3 Chloe Haffenden (15) 19:22

Incomplete Teams:

Bedford & County AC
1 Alanah Harris (7) 14:46

Ribble Valley Athletic Club
1 Lucy Lennon (14) 15:32

Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘B’
1 Sophie Williams (17) 16:55

Derby Athletic Club
1 Veleska Wills (18) 17:21

Leicester Coritanian AC  ‘A’
1 Lucille Rostron (20) 18:06

Aldershot Farnham & District  ‘B’
1 Megan Gildea (21) 18:29

Fastest of all  legs  — Provisional
  1 Hannah Nuttall Charnwood    13:39
  2 Claire Wilson Cambridge    13:40
  3 Katy Wood York Acorn    13:55
  4 Olivia Gwynn Swansea Ha A    14:08
  5 Megan Davies Sale Harri    14:11
  6 Mollie Williams Stockport A    14:15
  7 Bethany Gibson Aldershot A    14:17
  8 Annie Richardson Birchfield    14:22
  9 Aimee Hopcroft Birchfield    14:28
 10 Rebecca Howard Aldershot A    14:31
 11 Kate Harris York Acorn    14:35
 12 Lara Philippart Swansea Ha A    14:37
 13 Christiana Pain York Acorn    14:39
 14 Elin Davies Swansea Ha A    14:41
 15 Phoebe Dodd Halesowen    14:44
 16 Alanah Harris Bedford &    14:46
 17 Elizabeth Apsley Stockport A    14:51
 18 Harriet Preedy Aldershot A    14:52
 19 Emily Kearney Wirral Ac    14:53
 20 Bonnie Smith Rotherham    15:00
 21 Megan Blake Solihull &    15:08
 22 Saffron Salih Tonbridge    15:09
 23 Ellen Downs Stockport A    15:10
 24 Sian Driscoll Tonbridge    15:12
 25 Faye McLellan Cambridge    15:16
 26 Jessica Mangham Rotherham    15:21
 27 Meredith Cox Solihull &    15:25

 28 Emily Hollis Charnwood    15:27
  = Imani Modahl Sale Harri    15:27
 30 Alice Wood Tonbridge    15:32
  = Lucy Lennon Ribble Val    15:32
 32 Iona Evans Swansea Ha B    15:45
 33 Lucy Hammett Swansea Ha B    15:48
 34 Siobhan Taylor Solihull &    16:09
 35 Fiona Nuttall Wirral Ac    16:14
 36 Hannah Sharkey Halesowen    16:23
 37 Emma Dutton Rotherham    16:31
 38 Abigail Fitton Sale Harri    16:35
 39 Beth Sharkey Halesowen    16:39
 40 Heather Nuttall Wirral Ac    16:45
 41 Lucy Sidey Blackheath    16:47
 42 Sophie Williams Stockport B    16:55
 43 Georgia Gartside Charnwood    17:02
 44 Sophie Jones Cambridge    17:05
 45 Sophia Debeer Birchfield    17:13
 46 Veleska Wills Derby Athl    17:21
 47 Holly Fletcher Blackheath    17:27
 48 Lucy Fliglestone Swansea Ha B    17:48
 49 Lucille Rostron Leicester A    18:06
 50 Megan Gildea Aldershot B    18:29
 51 Chloe Haffenden Blackheath    19:22


